
 

 

 

MORE ABLE ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME YEARS 7 & 8 - SPRING 2020 

YEARS 7 AND 8 

All sessions are from 15:15 until 16:15 unless otherwise stated 

Date Topic Subject Staff Room 
Wednesday 22 January Extracting DNA  

(YEAR 7 ONLY) Science Ms Islam  F24 

Tuesday 21 January 
Introduction to 

Sociology 
(YEAR 8 ONLY) 

Sociology Mrs Charman 206 

Thursday 23 January Commedia dell’arte 
Part 2 Drama Mr Green Barossa 

Studio 

Monday 3 February 
Showing off and 
sharing our own 

descriptive writing 
English Dr Sinclair Q3 

Tuesday 4 February Introduction to 
Hungarian MFL Miss Ortega Q16 

Wednesday 5 February 
Science of Raising 

Agents 
(YEAR 8 ONLY) 

Science Ms Islam F24 

Monday 24 February Climate Change in 
the Media Citizenship Miss Cousins/ 

Mrs Ospina G28 

Friday 6 March Chess  Mr Stayt S13 

Thursday 12 March Imaginary Numbers Maths Mrs Phillips G25 

Thursday 26 March Visual Basic 
Programming 

Computer 
Science Mr Powell 114 

 

 
Debating Society, run by Mr Baird, is on every Tuesday and Wednesday after 

College in Q9 

 

 


